General Election, La Plata County

7:57:355 10-Aug-1994

LA PLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9, 1994

FEEF-Fegent of the University of Colorado

3rd Cong. Dist.

1 HANE, ANTON

z Overvotes

] Undervotes

Y et e

0001 FRECINCT 1 g
Q002 PRECINCT 2 22
QO03 FPRECINCT 3 &
0004 PRECINCT < 47
QOO05 PRECINCT 5 2
OO06 FEECINCT & R L
Q007 PREECINCT 7 31
0008 PRECINCT 8 28
0009 PRECINCT 9 41
0010 PRECINCT 10 29
0011 PRECINCT 11 40
0012 PRECINCT 12 A [T e
00132 PRECINCT 13 39
0014 FPRECINCT 14 28
0015 PRECINCT 15 25
0016 PRECINCT 16 3
OO17 PRECINCT 17 27
0018 FRECINCT 18 . OOl Lty
0019 PRECINCT 19 56
0020 PRECINCT 20 S2
0021 PRECINCT 21 2
0022 PRECINCT 22 &8
0023 PRECINCT 23 52
Q024 PRECINCT 24 R - ¥ .
Q0253 PRECINCT 25 29
0026 PRECINCT 26 o5
0027 PRECINCT 27 9
0028 PEECINCT 28 15
0029 PRECINCT 29 29
0030 PRECINCT 30 W, Bl
0031 ABSENTEE - EAELY VOTING 94
TOTAL 1,129
REFUBL ICAN 1,529
DEMOCREATIC 1,129
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General Election,
7:57:88 10-Aug-1994

La Flata County

LA PLATA COUNTY,
FRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 9, 1994

REF-State Senate
District &

1 BEN ALEXANDER

¥ Overvotes

3 Undervotes ,gyﬁﬁ
FEF-State Representative °
District 549

NO CANDIDATE FILED
) Overvotes
5 Undervates
i

OO0l FRECINCT 1 a
OO0Z PRECINCT 2 21
OO03 PRECINCT 3 7
Q004 PRECINCT < 453
DOO0E PRECINCT S 31
Q006 PRECINCT & « 31
OO07 FPRECINCT 7 31
0008 FRECINCT 8 29
QOO FPRECINCT 9 43
0010 PRECINCT 10 29
0011 FRECINCT 11 1
Q012 PRECINCT 12 « 39
0013 FREECINCT 13 43
0014 PRECINCT 14 31
0015 PRECINCT 15 26
Q016 FPRECINCT 1& a7
0017 FPRECINCT 17 33
0018 FPREECINCT 18 T
0019 PRECINCT 19 99
QOZ20 FRECINCT 20 58
0021 FERECINCT 2 43
Q022 PRECINCT 22 70
0023 PRECINCT 2 o9
0024 PRECINCT 2¢ e
Q025 FPRECINCT 25 2
0026 PRECINCT 26 &l
Q027 FRECZINCT 27 9
0028 PRECINCT 28 18
0029 PRECINCT 29 /< —. 29
Q030 PRECINCT 30 gl N . 40
TOTAL 1,184
REFUBL TCAN 1,184
DEMOCRATIC 1,184
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General Election, La Flata County
7e5745% 10-Aug-1994
LA FLATA COUNTY, COLORADD
FEIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9, 1994

We, the undersigned, certify that the above results

are true and correct.

Signed:
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General Election, La Flata County
Taa7:55 10-Aug-1994
LA FLATA COUNTY,
FRIMARY ELECTION

COLORADO

AUGEUST 9, 1994

REF-County Commissioner
District 1

1 FREDREIC W. ELATT III

2 Overvotes

£ Undervotes

Yawus

0001 PRECINCT 1 8
0002 PRECINCT 2 23
0002 FRECINCT 3 a8
0004 PRECINCT 4 =0
0005 PRECINCT 3 21
0006 PRECINCT & W e s
Q007 PRECINCT 7 33
QOOE FPRECINCT 8 o
OOO0% FRECINCT 9 43
0010 PRECINCT 10 3
0011 PEECINCT 11 41
0012 PRECINCT 12 i OPeiwawa
0013 FRECINCT 13 42
0014 PRECINCT 14 S
Q01E PRECINCT 15 2
0016 PRECINCT 16 i1
Q017 PRECINCT 17 2
G018 FPRECINCT 18 i 9P ww
0019 PRECINCT 19 58
QOZ0 FPRECINCT 20 a7
0021 PRECINCT 21 45
Q022 PRECINCT 22 =
0023 PRECINCT 2 S56
0024 PRECINCT 24 - £ .
OO2E PRECINCT 25 26
0026 PRECINCT 26 &0
Q027 FPRECINCT 27 10
0028 PRECINCT 28 17
Q029 PEECINCT 29 30
OO3Z0 PRECINCT 30 L
0031 ABSENTEE - EARLY VOTING 111
TOTAL 1,212
FEFUBLICAN 1,212
DEMOCEATIC 1,212
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General Election, La Flata County Fage 1&
FrE7:55 10-Aug—-1994
LA FPLATA COUNTY, COLORADOD
FRIMARY ELECTION
AUEUST 9, 1994

REF-County Clerk and Recorder

1 LINDA DALEY
s Overvotes
3 Undervotes
s sow woa G e W ]
OO01L PRECINCT 1 g ) =
0002 PRECINCT 2 =4 Q =
OO0O3 PRECINCT 2 9 8] i
Q004 PRECINCT 4 St 8] 2
DOOES FRECINCT 3 26 0 2
0006 FRECINCT & i 2w W O weis 8
QOO7 PRECINCT 7 37 0 3
0008 PEECINCT 8 3 0 5
Qoo PRECINCT 9 48 Q &
Q010 PRECINCT 10 32 0 4
011 FPERECINCT 11 48 0 7
0012 PRECINCT 12 P S T ¢ P,
Q013 FPRECINCT 13 S50 Q &
Q014 FEECINCT 14 32 8} 5
0015 PRECINCT 15 =28 0 S
Q016 FRECINCT 16 3 Q )
0017 FPRECINCT 17 33 0 o
0018 FRECINCT 18 s OBsswssaDemewslD
0019 PRECINCT 19 &1 0 10
0020 PRECINCT 20 &5 0 10
0021l FPRECINCT 21 48 ] =
Q022 PRECINCT 22 20 0 o
QOZE PERECINCT 23 &5 0 11
0O0OZ24 PRECINCT 24 v B wa s ow O wiw wie wid
0025 PRECINCT 25 29 0 <}
Q026 PRECINCT 26 &8 Q =
Q027 PRECINCT 27 10 0 3
0028 PRECINCT 28 18 Q 3
DO FPRECINCT 29 34 0 9
QO30 FRECINCT 30 s BB e e s wiw w w a
0031 ABSENTEE - EARLY VOTING 12 ] 19
TOTAL i, 346 0O 178
FEFUBLICAN 1,346 O 178

DEMOCEATIC ' 1,346 0 178



General Election, La FPlata County
7:57:55 10-Aug-1994

LA FPLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 2, 1994

FEF-County Treasurer

i EDWARD J. MURREAY
s Overvotes
3 Undervotes

0001 PRECINCT 1 a2
OOO02 PRECINCT 2 23
Q003 FPRECINCT 3 7
0004 PRECINCT 4 S
O0DO5 PRECINCT 5 36
O0O06E FRECINCT & a S0
QOO7 PRECINCT 7 35
0008 FRECINCT 8 3
QO09 FRECINCT 2 48
0010 PRECINCT 10 ey
0011 PRECINCT 11 45
Q012 PRECINCT 12 a1
00138 PRECINCT 13 45
0014 PRECINCT 14 32
0015 FPRECINCT 15 26
0016 PEECINCT 16 1
Q017 PRECINCT 17 31
Q018 PRECINCT 18 i o
O01s PRECINCT 19 &0
Q020 PRECINCT 20 &0
0021 FRECINCT 21 435
Q022 PRECINCT 22 3
Q023 PRECINCT 23 . e
Q024 PRECINCT 24 & 28
Q0SS PRECINCT 25 26
0026 PRECINCT ZE& &0
0027 PRECINCT 27 10
0028 PERECINCT 28 19
0029 PRECINCT 29 e
QO30 PRECINCT 30 - hed
0031 ABSENTEE -~ EARLY VOTING 108
TOTAL 1,872
FEFUBLLICAN 1; 272

DEMOCRATIC 1,272
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General Election, La Plata County
72E7:85 10-Aug—-13994
LA FLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
FRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 2, 1994

FEF-County Assessor

1 STEVEN E. WALLER

z Overvotes

3 Undervaotes

| S |

0001 FRECINCT 1 8 0 2
0002 PRECINCT 2 19 O 7
0003 PRECINCT 3 7 4 Q 3
Q004 PRECINCT <4 47 Q 9
OO05 PRECINCT 5 31 0 7
Q006 FPRECINCT & o - Oyiw wow w06
QOO7 PRECINCT 7 31 s} =
Q008 PRECINCGT 8 =8 0 il
QOO09 FRECINCT 9 o 2 0 12
Q010 PRECINCT 10 =20 ] &
0011 FRECINCT 11 43 0 1z
0012 PRECINCT 12 TR - 3 T g gt I |
0013 PRECINCT 13 42 0 14
0014 PREECINCT 14 28 0 9
O01ES PRECINCT 19 28 O 5
0016 PRECINCT 16 37 Q =
QOL7 PRECINCT 17 29 0O 3
0018 PRECINCT 18 PR - - Duisaiws 14
OO19 PRECINCT 19 5 0 17
0020 PRECINCT 20 &1 0 14
0021 PRECINCT 21 42 0 g
Q022 FPRECINCT 22 74 0 21
Q023 PRECINCT 23 857 0 19
0024 PRECINCT 24 « BBeisniaiOivnnsll
Q028 PRECINCT 25 24 Q 9
Q026 PRECINCT 26 399 0 18
0027 FPRECINCT 27 9 QO <}
0028 PRECINCT 2 15 Q &
0029 PRECINCT 29 31 0 12
0030 PRECINCT 30 e Al e Ouewenn g
0031 ABSENTEE -~ EARLY VOTING 106 0 a8
TOTAL 1,181 0 343
REFUBL ICAN 1,181 0 343

DEMOCREATIC 1,181 0 243



General Election, La Flata County
7:57:53 10-Aug-1994

LA PLATA COUNTY,

FEIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 9,

REF-County Sheriff

D001
OO0z
0003
0004
O00%
D006
Q007
Q00a
D005
D010
0oll
o1z
0013
0014
001s
00le
0017
Q018
o019
Q020
00l
OORE
Q023
OO
O0EE
0026
Q027
o028
0029
QO30
0031

TOTAL

& 3k

FRECZINCT
FRECINGT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
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FRECZINGT
FRECINGT
FRECINGT
FEECINCT
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FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
PRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FREZINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT

SYDNEY DUEE SCHIRARD
MICHAEL L. SWILLING
JEERY FP. BAXTER
Overvotes

Undervotes

W N OO R LRy e

10
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139
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FREZINCT

FREZINCT 2

PRECINCT
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FRECINCT
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General Election, La FPlata County
7:57:85 10-Aug—-1994
LA PLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
FRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9, 1994

We, the undersigned, certify that the above results
are true and corvect.

Signed:
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General Elsction, La FPlata County Fage 21
TeE7:85 10-Aug-1994
LA PLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
FPRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9, 1994

FEF-County Surveyor

1 JOHN R. STOCE
s Overvotes
= Undervotes
lowuwnw B swsws 3
QO01 PRECINCT 1 8 0 =
OOOZ FRECINCT 2 22 0 ad
QOO3 PRECINCT 3 7 0 =
OO0d PRECINCT 4 46 O 10
QOO0E PRECINCT S a2 0 &
QOOE FRECINCT & s D O 7
QOO7 FPRECINCT 7 3 0 7
0008 PRECINCT 8 32 Q 7
QOOE PRECINCT 9 42 ] 12
OO10 PRECINCT 10 S 0 4
0011 PRECINCT 11 el 0 11
QD12 PREECINCT 12 . A1 oo s 5O uw e 10
0013 PRECINCT 13 43 0 13
O0ld FPRECINCT 14 31 O &
0015 PRECINCT 15 26 0 7
QOle FPRECINCT 16 39 0 7
Q017 PRECINCT 17 27 Q 11
Q018 FEECINCT 18 v A7 awes v Qi i s 9
OOl PRECINCT 19 &1 0 10
Q020 PRECINCT 20 =5 0 16
0021 PRECINCT 21 43 8} 7
0022 PRECINCT 22 T ] 22
0023 PRECINCT 23 56 O e
0024 PREECINCT 24 i OB e e Ow aa v i0
Q028 PRECINCT 25 25 0 &
Q026 PRECINCT 26 &1 0 16
0027 PRECINCT 27 ke 0 k1
Q028 PRECINCT 28 15 0 &
QD29 FRECINCT 29 3 0 12
Q030 FPRECINCT 30 e DFloewessetleonens 9
0031 ABSENTEE - EARLY VOTING 105 0 239
TOTAL 1,209 ) 315
FEFUBL ICAN 1,209 0 315

DEMOCRATIC 1,209 0 315



GHeneral Election,

7:E7:85 10-Aug—1994

REF-County Coroner

Q001
00Oz
Q003
Q004
Q005
Q006
Q007
Q0oOa
0009
Qo110
0011
o012
0013
o014
0015
Q016
Q017
0018
0019
Q020
0021
o022
Q023
Q02
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0030
0031
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FRECTNGT
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DICKE MULLEN
Overvotes
Undervotes
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l.a Flata County

LA PLATA COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION
1994

AUGUST 9,
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General Election, La Flata County
7:857:55 10-Aug-1994
LA FLATA COUNTY, COLORADOD
FRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST =9, 1994

We, the undersigned, certify that the above results

are true and correct.
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General Election,
TeE7:05 10-Aug-1994

l.a Flata County

LA FPLATA COUNTY,

FRIMARY ELECTION

COLORADO

I L

AUBEUST 9, 1994
DEM-~FEepresentative To The 104th U.S5. Congress
District #3
1 LINDA FPOWERS
e Overvotes
3 Undervotes
1
0001 PRECINCT 1 1
OO02 PRECINCT 2 1
D003 PRECINCT 3 &
0004 PRECINCT < 13
OO05 PEECINCT 3 =
Q0006 FRECINCT & w5k B
OO07 PRECINCT 7 <}
QD08 PRECINCT 8 17
Q009 FRECINCT 9 1&
QD10 PRECINCT 10 15
0011 PRECINCT 11 12
Q012 PRECINCT 12 <
QOO13 PRECINCT 13 &
0014 PRECINCT 14 &
0015 PRECINCT 15 S
Q016 PRECINCT 16 8
QD17 PRECINCT 17 =
Q018 PRECINCT 18 “ e nwona
0019 PEECINCT 19 &
Q020 PRECINCT 20 19
0021 FPRECINCT 21 7
QO22 PRECINCT 22 i1
Q023 PRECINCT 2 a8
0024 FPRECINCT 24 Zous wcn wie
OO2% PRECINCT 29 8
O02E PRECINCT 26 10
0027 PRECINCT 27 3
0028 PRECINCT 28 a
Q029 PRECINCT 29 T <}
0030 PRECINCT 20 CZél_ : - T
(031 ABSENTEE - EARLY VDIE§€:> AP 49
TOTAL 30
REFUBL ICAN 304
DEMOCREATIC 304
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General Election,

7:57:550 10-Aug—-1994

DEM-Governor

o001
Q00
0003
slalal)
Q005
O00E
0007
Q008
OO0
D010
0ol
Q0L
0013
OO
0015
0016
D017
0018
o019
Q020
o0zl
Qo2
Q0ED
Q02
O02s
D026
Q027
QOeg
Q024
QO30
Q031

TOTAL
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FPRECINCT
FPRECINCT

PRECINCT 2

FPRECINCT
FRECINGT
FEECINCT

ABSENTEE - EARLY VOTING

REFURLIZAN
DEMOCEATIC

FOY ROMER
Overvotes
Undervaotes
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La Flata County
LA FLATA COUNTY,

FRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9,
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General Election,

FrE7:85 10-Aug—-1994

LA FLATA COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9,

DEM-Lieutenant Governor

QOO0 1
OO0z
0003
000
Q005
D006
OO0O7
008
OO0
Q010
0011
(BT
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Q014
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0016
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FPRECINCT
FREECINCT

GEAIL SCHOETTLER
Overvotes
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General Election,

La FPlata County

7257:355 10-Aug—-1934

DEM~Secretary

0001
OO0 R
Q003
Q00
0005
OO0E
QO07
Q00e
000
0010
0011
o1z
o013
0014
0019
Q0le
0017
0018
Q019
Q020
OOl
810 s
Q023
Qe
QOZs
0026
Q027
OOEE
O
0030
0031

TOTAL
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FPRECINCT 2
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FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
ABSENTEE

L. ICAN
RATIC

LA PLATA COUNTY, COLORADO
FEIMARY ELECTION

AUGEUST 9, 1994
of State
SHERRIE M. WOLFF
Overvotes
Undervotes
1 14
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General Election,
7eE7:55 10-Aug—1994

DEM~State Treasurer

DAFHNE GREENWOOD
Overvotes
Undervotes

0001
0002
0003
OO0
0005
Q006
QOO07
QOB
D009
Q010
001l
on1E
0013
0014
001s
D016
Q017
0018
0019
Q020
0021
QO22
0023
Q0
0025
Q026
Q027
0028
Qo
0030
0031

TOTAL

i
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PRECINCT
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FEECINCT
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FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FREZINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
PRECINGT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
PRECINCT
FRECINCT
FPEECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
PRECINCT

FEECINCT 2
FPRECINCT
FRECINCT 2
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FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT
FRECINCT

ABSENTEE - EARLY VOTING
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WO NmO R 03k~

L.a Flata County

LA FLATA COUNTY,
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 9,
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General Election, La Flata County
7:57:55 10-Aug-1994
LA FLATA COUNTY, COLORADOD
FRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 9, 1994

DEM-Attorney General

i L. RIZHARD FREESE, JE.

= Overvotes

3 LUndervotes

Lo cm w3

0001 PRECINCT 1 12 Q 5
Q002 PRECINCT 2 2 ) 0
0003 PRECINCT ! 3 o al
Q004 PRECINCT 4 13 0O &
OO0E FPRECINCT 5 11 0 1
Q006 FPRECINCT & » S wow wiw 0 Qe wiw 0
OOO7 FPRECINCT 7 4 0 0
0008 PRECINCT & i8 0 3
OO09 FRECINCT 2 15 O z
OO10 FPRECINCT 10 14 o] <}
0011 PRECINCT 11 = 0 z
0012 PRECINCT 12 " B w9 uw 50 z
0013 PRECINCT 13 7 Q 0
0014 PRECINCT 14 8 QO 1
0015 PRECINCT 15 L) 0 9
0016 PRECINCT 16 7 QO %
QO17 FPRECINCT 17 & 0 2
0018 FRECINCT 18 & Do an i s Oiaiaaa 2
0019 PRECINCT 139 8 0 4
QOZ0 PRECINCT 2O 14 0 9
0021 PRECINCT 21 8 0 1
OO22 PRECINCT 22 12 0 S
Q023 PRECINCT 23 8 0 2
D024 PRECINCT 24 i 18viviniOans e ol
Q025 PRECINCT 25 ) 0 1
Q02 FPRECINCT 26 10 0 2
0027 PEECINCT 27 3 0 0
0028 FPRECINCT 28 8 0 i
Q029 PRECINGT 29 . 0 2
0030 PRECINCT 30 . Tonuonwe O wiw wiw w3
0031 ARSENTEE — EARLY VOTING 51 0 12
TOTAL 304 ] 86
REFURL. ICAN 304 O a6
DEMOCEATIC 304 0 86
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LA FLATA COUNTY, COLOREADD
FEIMARY ELECTION
AUGEUST 9, 1994

We, the undersigned, certify that the above results

are true and correct.
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